
2016­2017 CV Challenge ­ The A TestResults
Number Sense ­ Team

Rank School Students Conference District Total Score
1 Wichita Falls Hirschi HS Alexis Nicolas, Krishna Reddy, Kim Hoang 4A 6 617
2 City View HS Matthew Lancaster, Skyler Leonard, Tyler Leonard 3A 8 493



Number Sense ­ Individual

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score
1 Alexis Nicolas Wichita Falls Hirschi HS 4A 6 10 275
2 Matthew Lancaster City View HS 3A 8 11 267
3 Krishna Reddy Wichita Falls Hirschi HS 4A 6 9 191
4 Kim Hoang Wichita Falls Hirschi HS 4A 6 12 151
5 Skyler Leonard City View HS 3A 8 12 131
6 Rohan Tanjuvar Wichita Falls Hirschi HS 4A 6 9 126
7 Michael Phillips Graford HS 1A 17 12 118
8 Bhavin Patel Wichita Falls Hirschi HS 4A 6 10 95
8 Tyler Leonard City View HS 3A 8 12 95
10 Christian Fuksa Olney HS 2A 9 10 92
11 Jacob Vaughn Bowie HS 3A 8 12 88
12 Nathan Carlston Wichita Falls Rider HS 5A 5 9 80
13 Kirin Fisher Wichita Falls Rider HS 5A 5 9 58
14 Madison Lindstom Iowa Park HS 4A 6 11 43
15 Garrett McAllister Graford HS 1A 17 10 42
16 Mason Metcalf City View HS 3A 8 9 27
17 Andrea Wilson City View HS 3A 8 9 23
18 Jazlyn Bailey Olney HS 2A 9 12 16
19 Brady Baird Iowa Park HS 4A 6 10 14



Number Sense ­ Grade 9

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score
1 Krishna Reddy Wichita Falls Hirschi HS 4A 6 9 191
2 Rohan Tanjuvar Wichita Falls Hirschi HS 4A 6 9 126
3 Nathan Carlston Wichita Falls Rider HS 5A 5 9 80
4 Kirin Fisher Wichita Falls Rider HS 5A 5 9 58
5 Mason Metcalf City View HS 3A 8 9 27
6 Andrea Wilson City View HS 3A 8 9 23



Number Sense ­ Grade 10

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score
1 Alexis Nicolas Wichita Falls Hirschi HS 4A 6 10 275
2 Bhavin Patel Wichita Falls Hirschi HS 4A 6 10 95
3 Christian Fuksa Olney HS 2A 9 10 92
4 Garrett McAllister Graford HS 1A 17 10 42
5 Brady Baird Iowa Park HS 4A 6 10 14



Number Sense ­ Grade 11

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score
1 Matthew Lancaster City View HS 3A 8 11 267
2 Madison Lindstom Iowa Park HS 4A 6 11 43



Number Sense ­ Grade 12

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score
1 Kim Hoang Wichita Falls Hirschi HS 4A 6 12 151
2 Skyler Leonard City View HS 3A 8 12 131
3 Michael Phillips Graford HS 1A 17 12 118
4 Tyler Leonard City View HS 3A 8 12 95
5 Jacob Vaughn Bowie HS 3A 8 12 88
6 Jazlyn Bailey Olney HS 2A 9 12 16


